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Resources Rising Stars
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GOLD COAST 2019

DELEGATE REGISTRATION

9.00am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

Opening & Welcome

Nicholas Read, Managing Director — Read
Corporate

Keynote Address

Hedley Widdup — Investment Manager, Lion
Selection Group

Sandfire Resources (ASX: SFR)

Karl Simich, Managing Director
Millennium Minerals (ASX: MOY)

Peter Cash, Chief Executive Officer
Liontown Resources (ASX: LTR)

David Richards, Managing Director

10.15am

MORNING TEA

10.45am
10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am

11.45pm

Session Chair

Lorana Szeto, Analyst — Solaris Wealth
Mincor Resources (ASX: MCR)
David Southam, Managing Director
Breaker Resources (ASX: BRB)
Tom Sanders, Executive Chairman
Genex Power (ASX: GNX)

Simon Kidston, Executive Director
EganStreet Resources (ASX: EGA)
Marc Ducler, Managing Director
Centaurus Metals (ASX: CTM)
Darren Gordon, Managing Director
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12.00pm

LUNCH

1.00pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm

2.15pm

Keynote Address and Session Chair
Don Inglis, Director — Patersons Securities
Musgrave Minerals (ASX: MGV)
Robert Waugh, Managing Director
Gateway Mining (ASX: GML)

Peter Langworthy, Managing Director
Calidus Resources (ASX: CAl)

David Reeves, Managing Director
DevEx Resources (ASX: DEV)
Brendan Bradley, Managing Director
TNG (ASX: TNG)

Paul Burton, Managing Director

2.30pm

AFTERNOON TEA

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm

3.45pm

4.30pm

Session Chair

lan Howarth, MD — Collins Street Media
Venturex Resources (ASX: VXR)

AJ Saverimutto, Managing Director

Sipa Resources (ASX: SRI)

Lynda Burnett, Managing Director

Kopore Metals (ASX: KMT)

Simon Jackson, Managing Director

Keynote address — Peter Switzer

Peter is a former lecturer in Economics at the
University of New South Wales. He has been
writing in The Australian newspaper for 20 years.
Peter has his own TV show ‘Switzer on Sky’ and
his own radio show ‘Talking Money’ on 2UE.
Market Insights Panel Discussion

Featuring: Peter Switzer, Don Inglis, Gavin
Wendt, Hedley Widdup

Compered by Paul Armstrong (fmr Editor of The
West Australian) and lan Howarth (fmr Resources
Editor of The Australian Financial Review)

5.30pm

CLOSE OF DAY ONE, NETWORKING DRINKS

Please note that this program may be subject to change.

8.00am

DELEGATE REGISTRATION

8.55am

9.00am

9.15am

9.30am

9.45am

10.00am

Opening & Welcome

Paul Armstrong, Director — Read Corporate
Red 5 (ASX: RED)

Mike Harrowell, Corporate Development
Ramelius Resources (ASX: RMS)
Mark Zeptner, Managing Director
Strandline Resources (ASX: STA)
Luke Graham, Managing Director
Northern Star Resources (ASX: NST)
Stuart Tonkin, Chief Executive Officer
PolarX (ASX: PXX)

Mark Bojanjac, Chairman

10.15am

MORNING TEA

10.45am
10.45am
11.00am
11.15am
11.30am
11.45am

12.00pm

Session Chair

Andrew Gladman, Adviser — Bell Potter
Pilbara Minerals (ASX: PLS)

Ken Brinsden, Managing Director
Bardoc Gold (ASX: BDC)

Robert Ryan, Chief Executive Officer
Orion Minerals (ASX: ORN)

Walter Shamu, Chief Operating Officer
Todd River Resources (ASX: TRT)
Will Dix, Managing Director

Marindi Metals (ASX: MZN)

Simon Lawson, Managing Director
Genesis Minerals (ASX: GMD)
Michael Fowler, Managing Director

12.15pm

LUNCH

1.15pm
1.15pm
1.30pm
1.45pm
2.00pm

2.15pm

Session Chair

Gavin Wendt, Founder - MineLife
Xanadu Mines (ASX: XAM)

Andrew Stewart, Chief Executive Officer
Lucapa Diamond Company (ASX: LOM)
Stephen Wetherall, Managing Director
Chalice Gold Mines (ASX: CHN)

Alex Dorsch, Managing Director
Battery Minerals (ASX: BAT)

Jeremy Sinclair, Managing Director
Kairos Minerals (ASX: KAI)

Terry Topping, Executive Chairman

2.30pm

AFTERNOON TEA

3.00pm
3.00pm
3.15pm
3.30pm
3.45pm

4.00pm

Session Chair

Paul Armstrong, Director — Read Corporate
RBR Group (ASX: RBR)

Richard Carcenac, Executive Director & CEO
Talisman Mining (ASX: TLM)

Dan Madden, Managing Director

Sunstone Metals (ASX: STM)

Malcolm Norris, Managing Director

Alpha HPA (ASX: A4N)

Rimas Kairaitis, Director

Keynote address — Robert Gottliebsen AM
Robert has spent more than 40 years writing
about business and investment in Australia. He
started the Chanticleer column in the Australian
Financial Review, founded BRW, Personal
Investor and Shares magazines and has written
for The Australian newspaper since 2000.

4.45pm

COMPETITION WINNERS ANNOUNCED &
CONFERENCE WRAP — PAUL ARMSTRONG,
DRINKS & NETWORKING




KEYNOTE SPEAKERS

Robert Gottliebsen AM has spent more than 40 years writing and commentating about
business and investment in Australia. He has won the Walkley Award and Australian Journalist
of the Year Award, two of journalism’s highest honours. In 1974 he started the Chanticleer
column in the Australian Financial Review, and later founded BRW Magazine, Personal

Investor Magazine and Shares Magazine.

In 1999 he became host of the Business Daily TV show on Sky News. In 2000 he was
appointed National Business Commentator at “The Australian” newspaper. Gottliebsen has
played a unique role in Australian journalism, communicating business ideas and comments
through “The Australian”, TV shows, the internet and regular radio broadcasts. Robert

continues to write in “The Australian”.

In 2018, Robert was honoured with an Order of Australia for his significant service to the print
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media as a journalist, editor and business analyst, and to education through school

Peter Switzer is one of Australia’s leading business and financial commentators, launching his
own business 20 years ago. The Switzer Group has since grown into three successful
companies spanning media and publishing, financial services and business coaching.

Peter is an award-winning broadcaster, twice runner-up for the Best Current Affairs
Commentator award for radio. A former lecturer in economics at the University of NSW, Peter

is currently:

* A weekly columnist for Yahoo!7 Finance

* Aregular contributor to The Australian newspaper and ABC Radio
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* Host of his own TV show, Switzer and Grow Your Business, on SKY News Business

Hedley Widdup graduated as a geologist with first class honours from the University of
Melbourne in 2000. As a mine geologist, he worked for WMC, Xstrata and Gold Fields across
nickel, copper-uranium, lead-zinc and gold mines. Since joining Lion, Hedley has worked across

all facets of the investment portfolio as well as on corporate transactions and investor relations.

Hedley presently manages the direct investments of Lion Selection Group Limited and is an
executive director of Lion Manager Pty Ltd. Additionally Hedley provides considered research
and commentary on the resource investment sector both through the publication of LionAnalyst,

and as a regular speaker at key resource investment events.
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Don Inglis is an Associate Director with the national Australian stockbroking firm, Patersons

Securities Ltd.

Based in Perth, Don has more than 25 years’ experience in all aspects of broking, and was

previously a Director of Saw James Capel and HSBC Securities.

Don has spent many years advising clients on investment opportunities in the junior and mid-tier
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resource sector.




