



	10	
	7.30am	DELEGATE REGISTRATION
ΑΥ	8.50am	Opening & Welcome Nicholas Read, Managing Director – Read Corporate
DAY ONE - TUESDAY, 4 June	9.00am	Keynote Address Hedley Widdup – Investment Manager, Lion Selection Group
ï.	9.30am	Sandfire Resources (ASX: SFR) Karl Simich, Managing Director
UT	9.45am	Millennium Minerals (ASX: MOY) Peter Cash, Chief Executive Officer
ES	10.00am	Liontown Resources (ASX: LTR) David Richards, Managing Director
D	10.15am	MORNING TEA
AY	10.45am	Session Chair Lorana Szeto, Analyst – Solaris Wealth
, 4	10.45am	Mincor Resources (ASX: MCR) David Southam, Managing Director
ınſ	11.00am	Breaker Resources (ASX: BRB) Tom Sanders, Executive Chairman
1e	11.15am	Genex Power (ASX: GNX) Simon Kidston, Executive Director
	11.30am	EganStreet Resources (ASX: EGA) Marc Ducler, Managing Director
	11.45pm	Centaurus Metals (ASX: CTM) Darren Gordon, Managing Director
	12.00pm	LUNCH
	1.00pm	Keynote Address and Session Chair Don Inglis, Director – Patersons Securities
	1.15pm	Musgrave Minerals (ASX: MGV) Robert Waugh, Managing Director
	1.30pm	Gateway Mining (ASX: GML) Peter Langworthy, Managing Director
	1.45pm	Calidus Resources (ASX: CAI) David Reeves, Managing Director
	2.00pm	DevEx Resources (ASX: DEV) Brendan Bradley, Managing Director
	2.15pm	TNG (ASX: TNG) Paul Burton, Managing Director
	2.30pm	AFTERNOON TEA
	3.00pm	Session Chair
	3.00pm	Ian Howarth, MD – Collins Street Media Venturex Resources (ASX: VXR) AJ Saverimutto, Managing Director
	3.15pm	Sipa Resources (ASX: SRI) Lynda Burnett, Managing Director
	3.30pm	Kopore Metals (ASX: KMT) Simon Jackson, Managing Director
	3.45pm	Keynote address – Peter Switzer Peter is a former lecturer in Economics at the University of New South Wales. He has been writing in <i>The Australian</i> newspaper for 20 years. Peter has his own TV show 'Switzer on Sky' and his own radio show 'Talking Money' on 2UE.
	4.30pm	Market Insights Panel Discussion Featuring: Peter Switzer, Don Inglis, Gavin Wendt, Hedley Widdup Compered by Paul Armstrong (fmr Editor of The West Australian) and Ian Howarth (fmr Resources
	5.30pm	Editor of The Australian Financial Review) CLOSE OF DAY ONE, NETWORKING DRINKS

	9 00am	DELEGATE DEGISTRATION
U	8.00am	DELEGATE REGISTRATION
DAY TWO - WEDNESDAY, 5 June	8.55am	Opening & Welcome
~	9.00am	Paul Armstrong, Director – Read Corporate
	9.00am	Red 5 (ASX: RED) Mike Harrowell, Corporate Development
<	9.15am	Ramelius Resources (ASX: RMS)
	J. 13aiii	Mark Zeptner, Managing Director
O	9.30am	Strandline Resources (ASX: STA)
	0.000	Luke Graham, Managing Director
<	9.45am	Northern Star Resources (ASX: NST)
\leq		Stuart Tonkin, Chief Executive Officer
Щ.	10.00am	PolarX (ASX: PXX)
7		Mark Bojanjac, Chairman
	10.15am	MORNING TEA
70	10.45am	Session Chair
6		Andrew Gladman, Adviser - Bell Potter
×	10.45am	Pilbara Minerals (ASX: PLS)
		Ken Brinsden, Managing Director
-	11.00am	Bardoc Gold (ASX: BDC)
U		Robert Ryan, Chief Executive Officer
•	11.15am	Orion Minerals (ASX: ORN)
		Walter Shamu, Chief Operating Officer
5	11.30am	Todd River Resources (ASX: TRT)
(D)	44 45-	Will Dix, Managing Director
	11.45am	Marindi Metals (ASX: MZN)
	12 00nm	Simon Lawson, Managing Director
	12.00pm	Genesis Minerals (ASX: GMD) Michael Fowler, Managing Director
	12.15pm	LUNCH
	1.15pm	Session Chair
	1.130111	Gavin Wendt, Founder - MineLife
	1.15pm	Xanadu Mines (ASX: XAM)
	·	Andrew Stewart, Chief Executive Officer
	1.30pm	Lucapa Diamond Company (ASX: LOM)
		Stephen Wetherall, Managing Director
	1.45pm	Chalice Gold Mines (ASX: CHN)
		Alex Dorsch, Managing Director
	2.00pm	Battery Minerals (ASX: BAT)
	0.45	Jeremy Sinclair, Managing Director
	2.15pm	Kairos Minerals (ASX: KAI)
	0.00:	Terry Topping, Executive Chairman
	2.30pm	AFTERNOON TEA
	3.00pm	Session Chair
	3.00pm	Paul Armstrong, Director – Read Corporate RBR Group (ASX: RBR)
	3.00pm	Richard Carcenac, Executive Director & CEO
	3.15pm	Talisman Mining (ASX: TLM)
	·	Dan Madden, Managing Director
	3.30pm	Sunstone Metals (ASX: STM)
		Malcolm Norris, Managing Director
	3.45pm	Alpha HPA (ASX: A4N)
	4.00nm	Rimas Kairaitis, Director Keynote address – Robert Gottliebsen AM
	4.00pm	Robert has spent more than 40 years writing
		about business and investment in Australia. He
		started the Chanticleer column in the Australian
		Financial Review, founded BRW, Personal
		Investor and Shares magazines and has written for The Australian newspaper since 2000.
	4.45pm	COMPETITION WINNERS ANNOUNCED &
	T.TUPIN	CONFERENCE WRAP - PAUL ARMSTRONG,
		DRINKS & NETWORKING

Please note that this program may be subject to change.

KEYNOTE SPEAKERS



Robert Gottliebsen AM has spent more than 40 years writing and commentating about business and investment in Australia. He has won the Walkley Award and Australian Journalist of the Year Award, two of journalism's highest honours. In 1974 he started the Chanticleer column in the Australian Financial Review, and later founded BRW Magazine, Personal Investor Magazine and Shares Magazine.

In 1999 he became host of the Business Daily TV show on Sky News. In 2000 he was appointed National Business Commentator at "The Australian" newspaper. Gottliebsen has played a unique role in Australian journalism, communicating business ideas and comments through "The Australian", TV shows, the internet and regular radio broadcasts. Robert continues to write in "The Australian".

In 2018, Robert was honoured with an Order of Australia for his significant service to the print media as a journalist, editor and business analyst, and to education through school



Peter Switzer is one of Australia's leading business and financial commentators, launching his own business 20 years ago. The Switzer Group has since grown into three successful companies spanning media and publishing, financial services and business coaching. Peter is an award-winning broadcaster, twice runner-up for the Best Current Affairs Commentator award for radio. A former lecturer in economics at the University of NSW, Peter is currently:

- · A weekly columnist for Yahoo!7 Finance
- A regular contributor to The Australian newspaper and ABC Radio
- Host of his own TV show, Switzer and Grow Your Business, on SKY News Business



Hedley Widdup graduated as a geologist with first class honours from the University of Melbourne in 2000. As a mine geologist, he worked for WMC, Xstrata and Gold Fields across nickel, copper-uranium, lead-zinc and gold mines. Since joining Lion, Hedley has worked across all facets of the investment portfolio as well as on corporate transactions and investor relations.

Hedley presently manages the direct investments of Lion Selection Group Limited and is an executive director of Lion Manager Pty Ltd. Additionally Hedley provides considered research and commentary on the resource investment sector both through the publication of LionAnalyst, and as a regular speaker at key resource investment events.



Don Inglis is an Associate Director with the national Australian stockbroking firm, Patersons Securities Ltd.

Based in Perth, Don has more than 25 years' experience in all aspects of broking, and was previously a Director of Saw James Capel and HSBC Securities.

Don has spent many years advising clients on investment opportunities in the junior and mid-tier resource sector.